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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

CLASS TIME TABLE

Year & Semester: III-II SEM EEE Academic year: 2017-18
Section     : B                         w. e. f              : 20-
11-2017

Period

DAY

1 2 3 4

L
U

N
C

H

5 6 7 8

09:10AM-
10:00AM

10:00AM-
10:50AM

10:50AM-
11:40AM

11:40AM-
12:30PM

01:15PM-
02:00PM

02:00PM-
02:45PM

02:45PM-
03:30PM

03:30PM-
04:15PM

MON PSA UEE MPMC
MPMC

(T)
SGP MS MS(T)

COUNS
ELLING 

TUE MS SGP PSA PSD UEE MPMC CRT

WED PE/EMS LAB PSA UEE(T) PSD SGP(T)

THUR PSD MPMC CRT SGP PSA(T) MS
LIBRARY/
INTERNET

FRI PSA UEE PSD MS PE/EMS LAB

SAT SGP PSA UEE PSD(T) C-LANGUAGE MPMC SPORTS

                                                                          

Subject Code Subject Faculty Name Designation Department
RT32021 MPMC Mr. K.Rama Krishna Associate Professor ECE
RT32022 SGP Mr.P.Shyam Kiran© Associate Professor EEE 
RT32023 UEE Mrs. K.Anitha Assistant Professor EEE
RT32024 PSA Mr.B.T.Rama Krishna Rao Associate Professor EEE
RT32025 MS Mrs. P.Rajeswari Assistant Professor S&H
RT32026 PSD Mr.Tentu Papi Naidu Associate Professor EEE

RT32027
PE

Laboratory

Mr. T. Papi Naidu, 
Mr. K. Praveen Kumar, 

Mrs. K. Anitha & 
Mr. V. Sampath Kumar

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

EEE

RT32028
EMS 

Laboratory

Mr. P. Shyam Kiran, 
Mrs. P. Janaki, 

Mrs. K. Priyanka & 
Mr. U. Sri anjaneyulu

Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

EEE

*T-Tutorial ©-Class Coordinator

TIME TABLE IN-CHARGE HOD
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

CLASS TIME TABLE
                                                                             

Year & Semester: III-II SEM EEE Academic year: 2017-18
Section                :  A w. e. f              : 20-11-2017

Period

DAY

1 2 3 4

L
U

N
C

H

5 6 7 8

09:10AM-
10:00AM

10:00AM-
10:50AM

10:50AM-
11:40AM

11:40AM-
12:30PM

01:15PM-
02:00PM

02:00PM-
02:45PM

02:45PM-
03:30PM

03:30PM-
04:15PM

MON PSD UEE PSA MS PE/EMS LAB

TUE PE/EMS LAB
MPMC

(T)
SGP CRT

WED UEE MPMC PSA PSD SGP MS MS(T) SPORTS

THUR PSA SGP CRT UEE MPMC PSD(T)
LIBRARY/
INTERNET

FRI SGP UEE PSA(T) PSA PSD MPMC MS
COUNS
ELLING

SAT MS UEE(T) PSD PSA C-LANGUAGE MPMC SGP(T)

Subject Code Subject Faculty Name Designation Department
RT32021 MPMC Mr. K.Suryanarayana Assistant Professor ECE
RT32022 SGP Mrs. K.Priyanka© Assistant Professor EEE 
RT32023 UEE Mrs. K.Srinivas Kumar Assistant Professor EEE
RT32024 PSA Mr.B.T.Rama Krishna Rao Associate Professor EEE
RT32025 MS Mrs. P.Rajeswari Assistant Professor S&H
RT32026 PSD Mrs. K.Alfoni Jose Assistant Professor EEE

RT32027
PE

Laboratory

Mr. B. V. S. Acharyulu, 
Mr. Y. Sumith, 

Mrs. K. Alfoni Jose,
Mr. U. Sri Anjaneyulu

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

EEE

RT32028
EMS

Laboratory

Mr. V. Sampath Kumar, 
Mr. Ch. S. V. Prakash, 
Mrs. K. Nagamani &

Mr. M. Satish

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

EEE

*T-Tutorial ©-Class Coordinator

TIME TABLE IN-CHARGE HOD
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