LENDI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by A.I.C.T.E & Affiliated to JNTU,Kakinada) Jonnada (Village), Denkada (Mandal), Vizianagaram Dist – 535 005 Phone No. 08922-241111, 241112

E-Mail: lendi_2008@yahoo.com

Website: www.lendi.org

LIET/EEE/D-42/2017-18/ REV.: 0.0:0.0

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

CLASS TIME TABLE

Year & Semester: III-II SEM EEE Section : B 11-2017

Academic year: 2017-18 w. e. f : 20-

Period	1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8
DAY	09:10AM- 10:00AM	10:00AM- 10:50AM	10:50AM- 11:40AM	11:40AM- 12:30PM		01:15PM- 02:00PM	02:00PM- 02:45PM	02:45PM- 03:30PM	03:30PM- 04:15PM
MON	PSA	UEE	MPMC	MPMC (T)		SGP	MS	MS(T)	COUNS ELLING
TUE	MS	SGP	PSA	PSD	H	UEE	MPMC	CRT	
WED	PE/EMS LAB			LUNC	PSA	UEE(T)	PSD	SGP(T)	
THUR	PSD	MPMC	CRT		Γ	SGP	PSA(T)	MS	LIBRARY/ INTERNET
FRI	PSA	UEE	PSD	MS		PE/EMS LAB			
SAT	SGP	PSA	UEE	PSD(T)		C-LANGUAGE MPMC SPORT		SPORTS	

Subject Code	Subject	Faculty Name	Designation	Department	
RT32021	MPMC	Mr. K.Rama Krishna	Associate Professor	ECE	
RT32022	SGP	Mr.P.Shyam Kiran©	Associate Professor	EEE	
RT32023	UEE	Mrs. K.Anitha	Assistant Professor	EEE	
RT32024	PSA	Mr.B.T.Rama Krishna Rao	Associate Professor	EEE	
RT32025	MS	Mrs. P.Rajeswari	Assistant Professor	S&H	
RT32026	PSD	Mr.Tentu Papi Naidu	Associate Professor	EEE	
		Mr. T. Papi Naidu,	Associate Professor		
RT32027	PE Laboratory	Mr. K. Praveen Kumar,	Assistant Professor	EEE	
K132027		Mrs. K. Anitha &	Assistant Professor	LEL	
		Mr. V. Sampath Kumar	Assistant Professor		
		Mr. P. Shyam Kiran,	Associate Professor		
RT32028	EMS	Mrs. P. Janaki,	Associate Professor	EEE	
	Laboratory	Mrs. K. Priyanka &	Assistant Professor	EEE	
		Mr. U. Sri anjaneyulu	Assistant Professor		

*T-Tutorial ©-Class Coordinator

LENDI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by A.I.C.T.E & Affiliated to JNTU,Kakinada) Jonnada (Village), Denkada (Mandal), Vizianagaram Dist – 535 005 Phone No. 08922-241111, 241112

E-Mail: lendi_2008@yahoo.com

Website: www.lendi.org

LIET/EEE/D-42/2017-18/ REV.: 0.0:0.0

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

CLASS TIME TABLE

Year & Semester: III-II SEM EEE Section : A Academic year: 2017-18 w. e. f : 20-11-2017

Period	1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8
DAY	09:10AM- 10:00AM	10:00AM- 10:50AM	10:50AM- 11:40AM	11:40AM- 12:30PM		01:15PM- 02:00PM	02:00PM- 02:45PM	02:45PM- 03:30PM	03:30PM- 04:15PM
MON	PSD	UEE	PSA	MS		PE/EMS LAB			
TUE	PE/EMS LAB			ICH	MPMC (T) SGP CRT			CRT	
WED	UEE	MPMC	PSA	PSD	LUNCI	SGP	MS	MS(T)	SPORTS
THUR	PSA	SGP	CRT			UEE	МРМС	PSD(T)	LIBRARY/ INTERNET
FRI	SGP	UEE	PSA(T)	PSA		PSD	МРМС	MS	COUNS ELLING
SAT	MS	UEE(T)	PSD	PSA		C-LANGUAGE M		MPMC	SGP(T)

Subject Code	Subject	Faculty Name	Designation	Department	
RT32021	MPMC	Mr. K.Suryanarayana	Assistant Professor	ECE	
RT32022	SGP	Mrs. K.Priyanka©	Assistant Professor	EEE	
RT32023	UEE	Mrs. K.Srinivas Kumar	Assistant Professor	EEE	
RT32024	PSA	Mr.B.T.Rama Krishna Rao	Associate Professor	EEE	
RT32025	MS	Mrs. P.Rajeswari	Assistant Professor	S&H	
RT32026	PSD	Mrs. K.Alfoni Jose	Assistant Professor	EEE	
		Mr. B. V. S. Acharyulu,	Associate Professor		
RT32027	PE	Mr. Y. Sumith,	Assistant Professor	EEE	
K132027	Laboratory	Mrs. K. Alfoni Jose,	Assistant Professor	EEE	
		Mr. U. Sri Anjaneyulu	Assistant Professor		
RT32028		Mr. V. Sampath Kumar,	Assistant Professor		
	EMS	Mr. Ch. S. V. Prakash,	Assistant Professor	EEE	
K132028	Laboratory	Mrs. K. Nagamani &	Assistant Professor		
		Mr. M. Satish	Assistant Professor		

*T-Tutorial ©-Class Coordinator

TIME TABLE IN-CHARGE

